LSHT TorqmotorsTM and NicholsTM Motors zm08
TK Series
150 Parker Hannifin Corporation
HY13-1590-004/US,EU
pp 150-161 TK Series SD.p65
7 Displacements (15.3 to 61.0 in3/rev)
7 Schluckvolumen 250 . . . 1000 cm3/rev
Cylindrée

    0 Standard
AB
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
 Code
  0250 250   /   15.3
  0315 315   /   19.2
  0400 400   /   24.4
  0500 500   /   30.5
  0630 630   /   38.4
  0800 800   /   48.8
  1000 1000  /   61.0
 Code Mounting
Standard  SAE CC,
1 5/16-12 SAE Rear Radical
     K5
Wheel Mount,
1 5/16-12 SAE Rear Radical
     T5
TK
Series
X5XXXX
Displacement
Schluckvolumen
Cylindrée
Desplazamiento
Mounting/Rear Ports
Gehäuse/Endanschluß
Carter/Alimentazione Laterale
Montaje/Orifices arriér
cm3/tr
cm3/giro
cm3/U     cu in3/rev
Shaft
Welle
Arbre
Ejes
Rotation
Drehrichtung
Direction de rotation
Rotacion
Options
Opciones
Consult factory for other available options, configurations ordering codes and lead times.
LSHT TorqmotorsTM and NicholsTM Motors
TK Series HY13-1590-004/US,EU
153 Parker Hannifin Corporation
pp 150-161 TK Series SD.p65
Ordering Information / Bestellschlüssel
System de Commande / Imformacion para pedidos
LSHT TorqmotorsTM and NicholsTM Motors
TK Series
154 Parker Hannifin Corporation
HY13-1590-004/US,EU
pp 150-161 TK Series SD.p65
0
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
210
140